
 

 

BERMULA 29/07/2021 JAM 12.00 TENGAHARI SEHINGGA 30/07/2021 JAM 12.00 

TENGAHARI 

BIL NAMA SYARIKAT NO.SEBUTHARGA NO.AKAUN 

1 NR INDAH RESOURCES 
 

SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2107290030 

2 BUMIRAYA EIRA BINA 
 

SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2107290031 

3 NDI ENT SH(P) 52/2021 
 

2107290032 

4 MHI KURNIIA ENT SH(P) 52/2021 
 

2107290033 

5 U.E.DAY TRADING SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2107290034 

6 FH KARISMA ENT SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2107290035 

7 MAINCON ENT SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2107290036 

8 BUMIRAYA AISYMAN ENT SH(P) 52/2021 
 

2107290037 

9 AMIN KELANA ENT SH(P) 52/2021 
 

2107290038 

10 SHARIMAN BIN RIDZWAN 
 

SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 

2107300017 

11 ELA ENTERPRISE SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 

2107300018 

12 IRFARIZ ENTERPRISE SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 

2107300019 

13 TRIANGLE ENTERPRISE SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 

2107300020 

14 SF NISA ENTERPRISE SH(P) 52/2021 2107300021 

15 A RAZAK BIN YUNUS SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 

2107300022 

16 HASZU ENTERPRISE SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 

2107300023 



17 MEDANVEST ENTERPRISE SH(N) 20/2021 2107300024 

18 MBAK WAJA ENTERPRISE SH(N) 59/2021 2107300025 

19 ZAHALIN ENTERPRISE SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 

2107300026 

20 SYAZMIRA BINA ENTERPRISE SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 

2107300027 

21 LIEMASWAJA ENTERPRISE SH(P) 52/2021 2107300028 

 

 


